
Classement Général

Position Nom Prénom nombre de points

1 El Messaoudi/Kabouche Omar/Jean-Pierre 25

2 Castel Julien 20

3 Simon David 15

4 Pluquet Fabien 14

5 Mazière Sullivan 13

6 Hus Cédric 12

7 Sorret Alain 11

8 Pronier Sébastien 10

9 Prez! Prez! 9

10 Fauquenoi Gilles 8

11 Deprost Xavier 7

12 Lefebvre Lucas 6

13 Sambon Jean-Louis 5

14 Delbecque Tom 4

15 Castel Olivier 3

16 Dziurzik Stéphanie 2
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Classement Général

Position Nom Prénom nombre de points
nb de 

participation

1 Comyn Laurent 58 3

2 Simon David 53 4

3 Sorret Alain 50 5

4 Hus Cédric 47 3

5 Gobetti Nicolas 45 2

6 Prez Prez 44 3

7 Castel Julien 42 3

8 El Messaoudi Omar 38 2

9 Olivier Michel 29 2

10 Detré Jérémy 26 2

11 Ringuet Thomas 25 2

12 Blondeau Sébastien 25 1

13 Sambon Jean-Louis 23 4

14 Deprost Xavier 21 3

15 Cardenia Marc 21 2

16 Fauquenoi Gilles 21 2

17 Scarlata Flavio 20 2

18 Demortier Alain 20 1

19 Pronier Sébastien 18 2

20 Ployaert Pascal 15 2

21 Khélif Maamar 15 1

22 Delbecque Arnaud 15 1

23 Dziurzik Stéphanie 14 4

24 Delannoy Alexandre 14 1

25 Ouassime Ouassime 14 1

26 Pluquet Fabien 14 1

27 Koussa Ludovic 13 1

28 Kabouche Jean-Pierre 13 1

29 Mazière Sullivan 13 1

30 Grafmeyer Tony 12 1

31 Scarlata Enzo 12 1

32 Plouraboué Thomas 10 1

33 Delbecque Tom 7 2

34 Dubelloy Philippe 6 1

35 Lefebvre Lucas 6 1

36 Fauquenoi Margot 5 1

37 Castel Olivier 3 1
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